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Evian 1L

Evian 1.5L
San Pellegrino 50CL

San Pellegrino 1L

( Coca, Coca zéro, Ice tea, Fanta, 7up) 33CL

Jus de fruits (orange, ananas ou pomme)

)

Café expresso
Café Libanais Qﬁ//’/j

Thé a la Menthe
Café au lait
Café noisette
Cappucino
Chocolat chaud

Double Expresso

3.50€
5.50€
3.00€
5.10€

3.00€
3.00€

1.90€
2.10€
1.70€
2.50€
2.10€
3.00€
2.70€
3.50€



